Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ASCTB202E  201201-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing Carton: 200 pcs. Case: 1,000 pcs. (200 pcs. × 5 boxes)
RATING
1. Coil data
TV-5 rated small
1 Form A 5A power relay
with 16 mm height
LT-S RELAY (ALTS)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
  5V DC ALTS3055
  9V DC ALTS3095
12V DC ALTS3125
24V DC ALTS3245
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)